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Name of Recipient

Superior Lawn LLC

Superior Technology Group, LLC
Superior Tile & Terrazzo, Inc
Switchboard Advertising, LLC
Sysco Western Minnesota
TAPCO

Taser International

TechAir Group

Terry Dietz & Assured Septics
The Bridge World Language Ctr Inc
The Hartford

The Schneider Corporation

The Wiley Law Office, PC

Thelen Heating

Thomson reuters-West-Payment Center
Thor & Sherri Smerek and Mark’s Sewer
Three Lake Improvement District
TimeClock Plus

Titan Rentals/Machinery

TotalFunds by Hasler

Towmaster

Tradewinds Electric Inc

Treas Baldwin Township

Treas Becker Township

Treas Big Lake Township

Treas Blue Hill Township

Treas City Of Big Lake

Treas City Of Clear Lake

Treas City Of Elk River

Treas Clear Lake Township

Total Amount Received During 2017

9,997.00
12,494.00
50,635.00
42,520.00
63,812.00
12,280.00
29,848.33
110,725.40
13,275.00
11,459.26
174,623.02
10,500.00
133,619.60
3,940,215.24
79,429.70
15,860.00
37,650.70
7,456.00
13,464.96
63,000.00
230,727.32
12,126.09
1,092,962.44
994,669.88
1,383,785.05
281,876.06
4,837,837.83
375,226.44
12,108,679.06

507,260.33

Major Recipients of Sherburne County Expenditures
The following is a list of the recipients of Sherburne County expenditures totaling $5,000 or more during 2017.

Name of Recipient
Treas Haven Township
Treas Ind School Dist 477
Treas Ind School Dist 727
Treas Livonia Township
Treas Orrock Township
Treas Palmer Township
Treas Santiago Township
Treas,Ind School Dist 51
Treas,Ind School Dist 726
Treas,Ind School Dist 728
Treas,Ind School Dist 742
Treas,Ind School Dist 882
Tri Co Solid Waste Mgmt
Tri-Cap Inc

Tristar Power Solutions
Twin City Garage Door
Tyler Investigative Services
U S Post Office

U.S. Corrections

Uhl Company Inc

UMA Properties, LLC
Union Security Insurance Company
United States Postal Service

US Bank Voyager Fleet Systems
Veit & Company, Inc

Veolia Environmental Services
Verizon Wireless

Victoria Eliszewski & Busse Septic
Videotronix Inc

Village Ranch, Inc.
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Total Amount Received During 2017

547,570.28
3,535,014.63
8,842,228.95
1,362,487.59

868,169.57

516,043.42

331,417.65

138,707.80
9,177,436.92

18,670,207.59
3,342,176.35

542,483.27

18,094.00
68,186.06
27,321.00
7,334.00
26,107.30
15,834.20
13,5646.45
13,556.25
10,395.97
266,366.26
62,166.00
80,904.34
146,126.53
56,580.01
62,080.63
14,889.00
706,407.01
32,162.29

The list does not include salaries paid to County employees nor does it include individuals who received federal, state, or county human services aid.

Name of Recipient
Volunteers Of America
Voss Lighting
Wacosa
Warzecha Auto Works, Inc
Washington County Sheriff
Waste Management Of Wi-Mn
WatchGuard Video
Water Laboratories Inc
WDSI
Wells Fargo - attn: Refunds
West Central Indexing
West Sherburne Tribune
White & Associates
Widseth Smith Nolting And Associates
William & Laura Hjort
Wilson HVAC Co
Windstream
Woodland Hills
Works Computing, Inc
Wright County
WSB & Associates Inc
WSP USA, Inc
Xcel Energy
YMCA - Elk River
Zimmerman/Livonia Fire District
Zixcorp

Total Amount Received During 2017

273,906.62
8,636.41
6,291.21

28,879.82
17,130.00
26,439.13
237,800.00
10,575.00
32,144.40
5,294.00
33,000.00
7,903.00
10,200.00
42,552.85
5,240.00
8,015.00
80,371.20
40,534.96
244,612.87
510,446.53
23,051.59
6,621.11
28,313.06
7,569.50
7,000.00
18,854.20

$167,582,050.81




