

Major Recipients of Sherburne County Expenditures

The following is a list of the recipients of Sherburne County expenditures totaling \$5,000 or more during 2017.

The list does not include salaries paid to County employees nor does it include individuals who received federal, state, or county human services aid.

Name of Recipient	Total Amount Received During 2017	Name of Recipient	Total Amount Received During 2017	Name of Recipient	Total Amount Received During 2017
Superior Lawn LLC	9,997.00	Treas Haven Township	547,570.28	Volunteers Of America	273,906.62
Superior Technology Group, LLC	12,494.00	Treas Ind School Dist 477	3,535,014.63	Voss Lighting	8,636.41
Superior Tile & Terrazzo, Inc	50,635.00	Treas Ind School Dist 727	8,842,228.95	Wacosa	6,291.21
Switchboard Advertising, LLC	42,520.00	Treas Livonia Township	1,362,487.59	Warzecha Auto Works, Inc	28,879.82
Sysco Western Minnesota	63,812.00	Treas Orrock Township	868,169.57	Washington County Sheriff	17,130.00
TAPCO	12,280.00	Treas Palmer Township	516,043.42	Waste Management Of Wi-Mn	26,439.13
Taser International	29,848.33	Treas Santiago Township	331,417.65	WatchGuard Video	237,800.00
TechAir Group	110,725.40	Treas,Ind School Dist 51	138,707.80	Water Laboratories Inc	10,575.00
Terry Dietz & Assured Septics	13,275.00	Treas,Ind School Dist 726	9,177,436.92	WDSI	32,144.40
The Bridge World Language Ctr Inc	11,459.26	Treas,Ind School Dist 728	18,670,207.59	Wells Fargo - attn: Refunds	5,294.00
The Hartford	174,623.02	Treas,Ind School Dist 742	3,342,176.35	West Central Indexing	33,000.00
The Schneider Corporation	10,500.00	Treas,Ind School Dist 882	542,483.27	West Sherburne Tribune	7,903.00
The Wiley Law Office, PC	133,619.60	Tri Co Solid Waste Mgmt	18,094.00	White & Associates	10,200.00
Thelen Heating	3,940,215.24	Tri-Cap Inc	68,186.06	Widseth Smith Nolting And Associates	42,552.85
Thomson reuters-West-Payment Center	79,429.70	Tristar Power Solutions	27,321.00	William & Laura Hjort	5,240.00
Thor & Sherri Smerek and Mark's Sewer	15,860.00	Twin City Garage Door	7,334.00	Wilson HVAC Co	8,015.00
Three Lake Improvement District	37,650.70	Tyler Investigative Services	26,107.30	Windstream	80,371.20
TimeClock Plus	7,456.00	U S Post Office	15,834.20	Woodland Hills	40,534.96
Titan Rentals/Machinery	13,464.96	U.S. Corrections	13,546.45	Works Computing, Inc	244,612.87
TotalFunds by Hasler	63,000.00	Uhl Company Inc	13,556.25	Wright County	510,446.53
Towmaster	230,727.32	UMA Properties, LLC	10,395.97	WSB & Associates Inc	23,051.59
Tradewinds Electric Inc	12,126.09	Union Security Insurance Company	266,366.26	WSP USA, Inc	6,621.11
Treas Baldwin Township	1,092,962.44	United States Postal Service	62,166.00	Xcel Energy	28,313.06
Treas Becker Township	994,669.88	US Bank Voyager Fleet Systems	80,904.34	YMCA - Elk River	7,569.50
Treas Big Lake Township	1,383,785.05	Veit & Company, Inc	146,126.53	Zimmerman/Livonia Fire District	7,000.00
Treas Blue Hill Township	281,876.06	Veolia Environmental Services	56,580.01	Zixcorp	18,854.20
Treas City Of Big Lake	4,837,837.83	Verizon Wireless	62,080.63		
Treas City Of Clear Lake	375,226.44	Victoria Eliszewski & Busse Septic	14,889.00		
Treas City Of Elk River	12,108,679.06	Videotronix Inc	706,407.01		
Treas Clear Lake Township	507,260.33	Village Ranch, Inc.	32,162.29		
					\$167,582,050.81